Bus

Bus 655 KanoTHsa - MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKN»

Direction
KanotHs — MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKU»

22 stops

Open route schedule

KanoTths

KanoTtHs

5-i kBaptan KanotHu, 24

5-n kBapTan KanoTtHu

3-i kBaptan KanotHu, 13

CkBep Nepoes-HedTaHMKOB

YnpaBa parioHa KanoTHsa

CrtaanoH

®dunman 6onbHULbI MMeHn [lemnxoBa

Mkapg

MoHTa)HbIN 3aBO

Benasa Oava

11-i kunomeTp

138-14 kBapTan BbixuHa

CamapkaHackuin bynoeap

TalukeHTCcKas ynuua

Ynuua Akagemuka CkpabuHa

Bonrorpagckuin npocnekT, 163

EceHuHckuin 6ynbBap

Bonrorpagckuii npocnekt, 141

MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKM»

Go to website

Route schedule
KanotHs — MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKU»

+1
05:15-01:08

Monday

Tuesday 05:15-01 :08+1
Wednesday 05:15-01:08"
Thursday 05:15:01:08
Friday 05:15-01:08"
Saturday 05:30-00:30"
Sunday 05:30-00:30"
Route info

Direction: KanotHsi
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
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B 555 — KanotHs - MeTpo «Ky3bMuHKM» BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-655-4169722986-2652230328
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-655-4169722986-2652230328
https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-655-4169722986-2652230328

MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKN»



Direction
MeTpo «Ky3abMUHKM» — KanoTHsA

22 stops

Open route schedule

MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKN»

MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKNY»

MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKN»

Bonrorpagckuii npocnekt, 141

EceHvHckuin 6ynesap

Bonrorpagckuin npocnekT, 163

Ynuua Akagemuka CkpsibuHa

TalukeHTCKas ynuua

138-in kBapTan BbixuHa

11-11 KUNomeTp

Benas Oava

MoHTaXxHbIN 3aBO

Mkan

®dunman 6onbHULbI MMeHn [lemnxoBa

CrtaanoH

YnpaBa parioHa KanoTHsa

CkBep Nepoes-HedTaHMKOB

3-i kBaptan Kanothu, 13

5-i kBapTan KanoTtHu

5-i kBaptan KanotHu, 24

KanoTtHs

KanoTths

Route schedule
MeTpo «Ky3abMUHKM» — KanoTHsA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: MeTpo «Ky3bMUHKN»
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

+1
05:24-01:04
+1
05:24-01:04
+1
05:24-01:04
+1
05:24-01:04
+1
05:24-01:04
+1
05:24-00:44

+1
05:24-00:44


https://busmaps.com/en/russia/public_transit-line-655-4169722986-2652230328

655 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dzerzhinskiy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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